From above

Suspension mark (x4) 50

@780 Down: Raw / laminated fabric

14

450

500
Including
' GOTESSONS
Pigtails (x4) Nam
125100 Sound Off Cloud EcoSUND
@ 125101 @800 mm roof
7 Tolle 2020 10-28  EcoSUND A4

Tolle 2020-10-21 710 /1



From above Suspension mark (x4) 50

- =

%)
780 - Down: Raw / laminated fabric

o e

450

500

95 LQ/'hIO
\@ Including

3

Wiresm(x5) GDTESSDNS

Pigtails (x4) ™™ 125102 " sound Off Cloud ECOSUND
o 125103 @800 mm roof with lamp
@ Tolle 0

2020-10-28  EcoSUND Ad

. .,‘ Created by Created date

Tolle 2020-10-21 110 1/1




Lamp holes Suspension mark
50

Suspension mark (x4)

O T ominatod fbric
e /|

OWJ
_J

450

500

Including

Wiresm(x5) ,GUTESSDNS

Pigtails (x4) " 125104 ™ Sound Off Cloud EcoSUND

N 125105 @800 mm roof WITh 3 Icmps
S/ Tole 2020 10-28 A4

Tolle 2020-10-21 110 1/1



From above 50

Suspension mark (x4) T

%]
/06’0

Down: Raw / laminated fabric

L

600

600
Including
' GOTESSONS
Pigtails (x4) -
125106 " Sound Off Cloud ECoSUND
{ 125107 @HOO mm roof
Tolle 202010 28 EcoSUND A4

Tolle 2020-10-28 T2



From above 50

Suspension mark (x4) T

%]
/06’0

Down: Raw / laminated fabric

600

600

@% Including
mp Wires 2 m (x5) ' GOTESSONS

Plgfolls (x4) " 125108 ™ Sound Off Cloud ECoSUND
_ 125109 D1 100 mm roof W|’rh Iomp
Tolle 2020-10-28  EcoSUND Ad

Created by Created date Scale Page

Tolle 2020-10-28 1:12  1/1




Lamp holes Suspension mark 50

Suspension mark (x4) 7T

| Down: Raw /
laominated fabric

/

(@)

(@)

O

Including

Wires 2 m [x5) 'GDTESSDNS
Pigtails (x4) " 125110 " Sound Off Cloud ECoSUND
i 125111 D1 100 mm roof WITh 3 Icmps
Tolle 2020-10-28  EcoSUND A4

Created by Created date Scale Page

Tolle 2020-10-28 1:15  1/1




From above Suspension mark (x4) 50

-

%)
/36)0

Down: Raw / laminated fabric

e

(@)

(@)

o0

800
Including
| Wires 2 m (x5)
" ' GOTESSONS
Pigtails (x4)
" 125112 ™ Sound Off Cloud ECoSUND
125113 @1400 mm roof

Tolle 2020 10-30  EcoSUND A4

Tolle 2020-10-30 115 11



From above Suspension mark (x4) 50

%)
/36’0

Down: Raw / laminated fabric

(@)
(@)
o0
800
Do
5
Lo,
Including
Wires 2 m (x5) 'GDTESSDNS
Pigtails (x4) 125114  Sound Off Cloud ECOSUND
125115 @1400 mm roof W|’rh Iomp
@ Tolle 2020 1102 EcoSUND Ad

Tolle 2020—] 0-30 1:15  1/1



Lamp holes 50
Suspension mark Suspension mark T

Down: Raw /
—  laminated
fabric

|-

800

Including

Wiresm(xS) GDTESSDNS

Pigtails (x4) 125116 ™ Sound Off Cloud ECOSUND

125117 @1400 mm roof with 3 lamps
Tolle 2020-11-02  EcoSUND A4

Tolle 2020-10-30 115 1/1



GOTESSONS PRODUCT SHEET 2022-03-08

SOUND OFF CLOUD ECOSUND®

Cloud shaped, effective sound absorbent for mouting on the ceiling. Can be chosen in raw EcCoSUND or

dressed in textile.
...
\l}-';j kmiUg

PRESCRIBED TEXT

Sound Off Cloud EcoSUND

Cloud shaped sound absorber manufactured by EcCoSUND.
Installation: Cable suspension

Total thickness: 50 mm

Measurements: 800/1100/1400 mm

Color raw material: gray, white, black, bronze-brown

Upholstered with Hush: Edge is raw, colors: gray, white, black, bronze-brown

For updated information, see: https://gotessons.com/en/products/absorbents-wall-and-ceiling/sound-off-cloud

+46 (0)321-687700 INFO@GOTESSONS.SE GOTESSONS.SE


https://www.amacoustics.com/
https://gotessons.com/en/sustainability-2021/a-better-choice-of-product#ecosund

GOTESSONS PRODUCT SHEET

Hush by Gabriel

ART. NO

125100-
125101-
125102-
125103-
125104-
125105-
125106-
125107-
125108-
125109-
125110-
125111-
125112-
125113-
125114-
125115-
125116-
125117-

TEXTILE COLLECTIONS

ARTICLES

SIZE / DESCRIPTION

Sound Off Cloud EcoSUND @800 raw

Sound Off Cloud EcoSUND @800 dressed

Sound Off Cloud EcoSUND @800 raw with lamp

Sound Off Cloud EcoSUND @800 dressed with lamp
Sound Off Cloud EcoSUND @800 raw with 3 lamps
Sound Off Cloud EcoSUND @800 dressed with 3 lamps
Sound Off Cloud EcoSUND @&1100 raw

Sound Off Cloud EcoSUND &1100 dressed

Sound Off Cloud EcoSUND @&1100 raw with lamp

Sound Off Cloud EcoSUND @1100 dressed with lamp
Sound Off Cloud EcoSUND @1100 raw with 3 lamps
Sound Off Cloud EcoSUND @&1100 dressed with 3 lamps
Sound Off Cloud EcoSUND @&1400 raw

Sound Off Cloud EcoSUND 1400 dressed

Sound Off Cloud EcoSUND @&1400 raw with lamp

Sound Off Cloud EcoSUND @1400 dressed with lamp
Sound Off Cloud EcoSUND @1400 raw with 3 lamps
Sound Off Cloud EcoSUND @&1400 dressed with 3 lamps

+46 (0)321-687700 INFO@GOTESSONS.SE GOTESSONS.SE

Color
raw
dressed
raw
dressed
raw
dressed
raw
dressed
raw
dressed
raw
dressed
raw
dressed
raw
dressed
raw

dressed

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

2022-03-08



