



















# SOUND OFF CLOUD ECOSUND®

Cloud shaped, effective sound absorbent for mouting on the ceiling. Can be chosen in raw EcoSUND or dressed in textile.



#### PRESCRIBED TEXT

**Sound Off Cloud EcoSUND** Cloud shaped sound absorber manufactured by EcoSUND. Installation: Cable suspension Total thickness: 50 mm Measurements: 800/1100/1400 mm

Color raw material: gray, white, black, bronze-brown

Upholstered with Hush: Edge is raw, colors: gray, white, black, bronze-brown

For updated information, see: https://gotessons.com/en/products/absorbents-wall-and-ceiling/sound-off-cloud

# GÖTESSONS

### TEXTILE COLLECTIONS

# Hush by Gabriel

# ARTICLES

ART. NO	SIZE / DESCRIPTION	Color	H:	D:
125100-	Sound Off Cloud EcoSUND Ø800 raw	raw	50	50
125101-	Sound Off Cloud EcoSUND Ø800 dressed	dressed	50	50
125102-	Sound Off Cloud EcoSUND Ø800 raw with lamp	raw	50	50
125103-	Sound Off Cloud EcoSUND Ø800 dressed with lamp	dressed	50	50
125104-	Sound Off Cloud EcoSUND Ø800 raw with 3 lamps	raw	50	50
125105-	Sound Off Cloud EcoSUND Ø800 dressed with 3 lamps	dressed	50	50
125106-	Sound Off Cloud EcoSUND Ø1100 raw	raw	50	50
125107-	Sound Off Cloud EcoSUND Ø1100 dressed	dressed	50	50
125108-	Sound Off Cloud EcoSUND Ø1100 raw with lamp	raw	50	50
125109-	Sound Off Cloud EcoSUND Ø1100 dressed with lamp	dressed	50	50
125110-	Sound Off Cloud EcoSUND Ø1100 raw with 3 lamps	raw	50	50
125111-	Sound Off Cloud EcoSUND Ø1100 dressed with 3 lamps	dressed	50	50
125112-	Sound Off Cloud EcoSUND Ø1400 raw	raw	50	50
125113-	Sound Off Cloud EcoSUND Ø1400 dressed	dressed	50	50
125114-	Sound Off Cloud EcoSUND Ø1400 raw with lamp	raw	50	50
125115-	Sound Off Cloud EcoSUND Ø1400 dressed with lamp	dressed	50	50
125116-	Sound Off Cloud EcoSUND Ø1400 raw with 3 lamps	raw	50	50
125117-	Sound Off Cloud EcoSUND Ø1400 dressed with 3 lamps	dressed	50	50